
                                   ARRIVALS Delta from Atlanta

American from Charlotte

TIME AIRLINE FLT#

Due to COVID-19, the airlines are cancelling several

11:15am Delta 928 flights daily.  

2:49pm AA 5019 Please contact the airlines directly:

10:06pm AA 5351 Delta - 800.221.1212

American - 800.433.7300

11:40am Delta 790

2:49pm AA 5019

10:06pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:49pm AA 5019

10:06pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

Tuesday, June 2

Wednesday, June 3

Sunday, June 14

Monday, June 1

Thursday, June 4

Friday, June 5

Saturday, June 6

Sunday, June 7 

Monday, June 8

Tuesday, June 9

Wednesday, June 10

Thursday, June 11

Friday, June 12

Saturday, June 13

Monday, June 15

Tuesday, June 16

Wednesday, June 17

Thursday, June 18

Friday, June 19

Saturday, June 20

Sunday, June 21



                                   ARRIVALS Delta from Atlanta

American from Charlotte

TIME AIRLINE FLT#

Monday, June 1

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

9:31pm Delta 1278

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

9:31pm Delta 1278

10:04pm AA 5351

11:40am Delta 790

2:47pm AA 5519

9:31pm Delta 1278

10:04pm AA 5351

Monday, June 22

Tuesday, June 23

Wednesday, June 24

Tuesday, June 30

Thursday, June 25

Friday, June 26

Saturday, June 27

Sunday, June 28

Monday, June 29


